
Highway Statistics Series: State Statistical Abstracts
(To view any chart in a table format, tab to the visual and select enter)

State
New Hampshire

Year
2021

Max. Value 1,388,992

Population

1,388,992
13,129,807,710
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Vehicle Miles Traveled by Road Type

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

12,000M

12,500M

13,000M

13,500M

11,956 M

13,281 M
13,130 M13,094 M

13,513 M

13,681 M
13,776 M 13,828 M

Vehicle Miles Traveled

Vehicle Miles Traveled
(millions)

59%  Urban41%  Rural

Vehicle Miles Traveled by Location

 31% Urban 69% Rural

Public Road Length by Road Location
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Public Road Length by Road Type

Vehicle Miles Traveled Public Road Length
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Vehicle Miles Traveled & Public Road Length
(percent)

Other State Imports

Miscellaneous

Local Payments

Highway User Revenues

General Fund Appropriations

Federal Payments

Bonds

$358,774

$211,887

$27,506

$13,998

$21,345

$6,452

$0

Highway Funding Revenue by Type

$639,962

Total Highway Funding Revenue

$639,962

Trucks

Automobiles

Motorcycles

Buses 0.00M
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Vehicle Registrations by Vehicle Type
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Vechicle Crash Fatalities
*(No bar indicates that there is no data available for that year)

(thousands)

Item

Diesel

Gasohol

Gasoline $0.24

$0.24

$0.24

Motor Fuel Tax Rates
(per gallon)

Motor Fuel Use
(thousand gallons)

821,482
0.7% of national

Highway Funding Revenue
(thousands)

Highway Law Enforcement & Safety

Grant-In-Aid to Locals

Bond Retirement

Administration and Misc

Maintenance and Services

Interest

Capital Outlay

$126,241

$235,818

$12,408

$52,195

$54,808

$82,184

$38,630

Highway Expenditures by Type

Abc

Total Highway Expenditures
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Lane Miles Added by Road Type
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(millions)

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

1.30M

1.35M

1.40M

1.36M
1.36M

1.35M

1.44M

1.32M

1.30M

1.42M

1.32M

Total Vehicle Registrations

Public Road Length
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1,174,826

Driver Licenses

1,174,826
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1,417,949

Vehicle Registrations
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Female

Male

531,440590,864

528,941604,347

Driver Licenses by Gender


